
@ReptonCT
Contact us to book all of the above activities
Tel: 01233 808023        Email: Info@reptonct.uk

Please note: All children must be accompanied by an adult over 18 (excluding Bushcraft)

Schools out, Summers in
let the Repton Connect fun begin!
FREE Summer Holiday Activities At Repton Connect Community Centre 

Soft Archery x 5 sessions 
All the below sessions last for 1 hour. 
Mon 25 July  
Mon 1 August  
Mon 8 August 
Mon 15 August 
Mon 22 August
Accompanying adults (over 18) to stay

Sewing with Jasmine 

Mon 25 July 
Accompanying adults (over 18) 
to stay

Anti-Art School workshop
The anti-art school workshop is for 
children and their accompanying adults. 
It is a safe, non-judgemental space where 
everyone can try out lots of different art 
materials, explore which ways you most 
like to create, share and learn with and 
from others about ways to create art and 
enjoy the art making process.

Thu 28 July 

Sports Day
Play some fab games and bring a picnic. 
Come rain or shine this event will happen! 

Tue 16 August 

Repton Bounce
Come along and enjoy our bouncy castle 
and soft play. 

Wed 17 August

Pirate Day
Ahoy me hearties!! Make your own pirate 
costume (we’ll provide all the materials), 
enjoy a free picnic and find the buried 
treasure in our woodland.
Thu 18 August  

Table Tennis  
Fri 19 August  

Bushcraft with Phil      
A wild, woodland adventure with Bushcraft Phil
Tue 2 August 
Tue 9 August
Sam’s Sauces- On-line all ages
Four weeks, make four sauces using 
everyday items you’d find in your 
cupboard. More details to follow…

Food roadshow   
Free fruit and veg and recipe boxes. Meet a 
lifestyle advisor, children’s games, stalls and 
more...
Wed 24 August

MUGA Access   
Free throughout the Summer!

Age

5-8

Age

7+

Age

4+
1pm 4 slots available

1pm 4 slots available

1pm 4 slots available

1pm 4 slots available

1pm 4 slots available

09am - 12pm 
5 slots available 10am  - 2pm

2pm - 2.50pm
3pm - 4pm

1pm - 3.30pm
8 Participants including 
accompanying adult 

12.30pm - 1.30pm 12pm - 3pm

11am -12pm
Age

3-7

Age

6+

10am - 2pm


